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Latest Original
Publish Publish
Book Name Author(s) Date Date Publisher Type

100 Years of History 1850-1950 Fort Griffin Galbreath 1997 1997 Self Published
1949-1950 texas Almanac Dallaed Morning news 1951 1951 Dallas Morning news Hard Back
900 Miles on the Butterfield Trail Greene 1994 1923 University of North Texas Press Hard Back
900 Miles on the Butterfield Trail Greene 1994 1994 University of North Texas Press Hard Back
A Fate Worse Than Death: indian Captivities in the West 1830-1885 Michno 2007 2007 Caxton Press Hard Back
A Graham Chronicle Mills 1977 1977 Lindsay Printing Paper Back
A History of Young County Crouch 1937 1956 The Texas State Historical Association Hard Back
A History of Young County Crouch 1937 1956 The Texas State Historical Association Hard Back
A History of Young County Crouch 1937 1956 The Texas State Historical Association Hard Back
A Spirit Returns: Delta County Colorado, A Pictoral History Wetzel 2003 2003 Donning Company Hard Back
A Texas Frontier: Texas Clear Folk Country and Fort Griffin Cashion 1996 1996 University of Oklahoma Press Hard Back
Alan LeMay A biography of the author of the Searchers LeMay 1929 2012 McFarland and Company Paper Back
An American Original - The Life of Frank Dobie Tinkle 1978 1978 Little, Brown and Co. Hard Back
Apache Gold and Yaqui Silver Dobie 1928 1985 First Universityof Texas Press Paper Back
Bad Hand: A Biography of General Ronald Mackenzie Robinson 1993 1993 State House Press Hard Back
Bankers and Cattleman Gressley 1966 1966 Alfred A. Knopf Publishing Hard Back
Barnett Family Cookbook 1828-2020 Foster/Foster/Myers/Rubenkoenig/Rubenkoenig 2020 2020 Morris Press Cookbooks Spiral Bound
Border Wars of Texas DeShields 1976 1912 Texian Press Hard Back
Born in Blood - The Lost Secrets of Freemasonry Robinson 1989 1989 McEvans and Company Hard Back
Bowie and Montague County Gillette 2013 2013 Arcadia Publishing Paper Back
Brad Cemetery Documentation Bil Johnson 1997 1997 Unpublished Documents
Bravo on the Brazos DeArment 2002 2002 University of Oklahoma Press Paper Back
Bury My Heart a Wounded Knee Brown 1970 1971 Holt, Rienhart and Winston Hard Back
Carbine & Lance Nye 1974 1937 Universiy of Oklahoma Press Hard Back
Centennial 1872- 1972 Graham, Texas Young County Historical Survey Committee 1972 1972 Nortex press Hard Back
Centennial 1872- 1972 Graham, Texas Young County Historical Survey Committee 1972 1972 Nortex press Hard Back
Charles Goodnight - Cowboy and Plainsman Haley 1987 1987 University of Oklahoma Press Paper Back
Charles Goodnight - Cowboy and Plainsman Haley 1949 1936 University of Oklahoma Press Hard Back
Charlie Goodnight-His Life in Poetry and Song Wilkinson 1994 1994 Grey Horse Press Spiral Bound
Complete Cemetery Census of Jack County Radford, Loftin Self Published Spiral Bound
Complete Field Guide to American Wildlife Collins 1959 1959 Murray Hill Publishing Co Hard Back
Cowboy: Enduring Myth of the West Martin 1983 1983 Workman Publishing Soft Cover
Cowboys Outlaws and Thieves Chambers 2000 2000 Free State of Stonewall Publishing Paper Back
Cowboys: A picture Book to Remember Them Crescent Books 1987 1987 Crown Publishers Hard Back
Dear OId Kit - The Historical Christopher Carson Carter 1968 1968 University of Oklahoma Press Hard Back
Diary of James Baker #1 Haley 1932 1932 Undetermined Spiral Bound
Diary of James Baker #2 Haley 1932 1932 Undetermined Spiral Bound
Diary of James Baker #3 Haley 1932 1932 Undetermined Spiral Bound
Diary of James Baker #4 Haley 1932 1932 Undetermined Spiral Bound
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Doctrines of Discipline of the Methodist Church Harmon 1940 1940 Whitmore and Stone Hard Back
Empire of the Summer Moon Gwynne 2010 2010 Scribner - S imon and Shuster Hard Back
Eternal Route 66 Williams 2005 2005 Chicken Fried Publishing Paper Back
Five years a Cavalryman McConnell 1996 1889 University of Oklahoma Press Paper Back
Five years a Cavalryman McConnell 1889 1996 University of Oklahoma Press Paper Back
Five years a Cavalryman McConnell 1889 1963 Herald Publishing Hard Back
Folder containing story of Montana Cattle Drive 1869 Cochran N/D N/D Undetermined Documents
Fort Belknap Frontier Saga Ledbetter 1982 1982 Eakin Press Hard Back
Fort Belknap Frontier Saga Ledbetter 1982 1982 Eakin Press Hard Back
Frederick Remington and the North Country Manley and Mangum 1988 1988 E.P. Dutton Hard Back
Frederick Remington: Selected Writings Oppel 1983 1983 Castle Press Hard Back
Frontier Forts of Texas O'Neal 2018 2018 Arcadia Publishing Paper Back
Frontier Forts of Texas Oneal 2018 2018 Arcadia Publishing Paper Back
Gay as a Grig- Memories of a North Texas Girlhood Holland 1963 1963 University of Texas Press Hard Back
General Stand Waties Confederate Indians Cunningham 1959 1959 The Naylor Company Hard Back
Hell's Half Acre Selceer 1991 1991 Texas Christian University Press Paper Back
Historic Record Collectioin of Edna Jones Young Post Mistress

Operator of Young Store brazos TX Copy 3 Young N/D N/D Undetermined Spiral Bound
Historic Record Collection of Edna Jones Young Post Mistrss& Operator

or Young Store Brazos TX Copy 1 Young N/D N/D Undetermined Spiral Bound
Historic Record Collection of Edna Jones Young Post Mistrss& Operator

or Young Store Brazos TX Copy 2 Young N/D N/D Undetermined Spiral Bound
Historical Sketch of Parker County Smythe 1877 Undetermined Hard Back
Historical Sketch of Parker County and Weatherford Smythe 1973 1877 W.W. Morrison Publishing Hard Back
History of Jack County Horton 1975 1975 Undetermined Hard Back
History of Montague County texas Potter 1957 1912 S.J.T Printing Co Hard Back
History of Palo Pinto County Palo Pinto CO. Historical Comm. 1978 1978 Palo Pinto Historical Comm.

Hutchinson County: A Pictoral Legacy Monden 2002 2002 Donning Company Hard Back
Indian Depredations in texas Wilbarger 1985 1889 Eaken Press Hard Back
Indian Depredations in Texas Wilbarger 1888 1985 Hutchings Printing House Hard Back
Indian Fighting on the Texas Frontier Elkins 2000 2000 Texian Press Paper Back
Indian Raids in Montague County London 1977 1999 S.J.T Printing Co Hard Back
Indian Wars and Pioneers of texas Brown 1988 1988 State House Press Hard Back
Johnsn County texas A pictoral History Volume 1 Dan and Billie Anne leach 1998 1998 Donning Company Hard Back
Johomn Hittson: Cattle King on the Texas and Colorado Frontier Maddux 1994 1994 University Press of Colorado Hard Back
Kinky Friedman's Guide to Texas Etiquette or How to get to Heaven or

Hell w/out going through Dallas-Fort Worth Friedman 2001 2001 Perennial Paper Back
Lambshead Before Interwoven Holden 1997 1997 Texas A&M University Press Hard Back
Larry McMurtry - Essays on Texas McMurtry 2001 2001 Simon &Shuster Paper Back
Las Vegas and Uncle Joe Nahm 1964 1964 University of Oklahoma Hard Back
Legends of Texas Dobie 1924 1924° Texas Folklore Society Hard Back
Legends of Texas Volume 1 - Lost Mines and Buried Treasure Dobie 1924 1972 Pelican Publishing Paper Back

Legends of Texas Volume 2 - Pirates Gold and Other Tales Dobie 1924 1972 Pelican Publishing Paper Back
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Life of the Marlowes

Lonestar: A history of Texas and the Texans

Looking Back A Pictorial History of Young County Texas
Lords of the Plain

Matt Matthews of Lambshead

Medical Clinics of North Texas

Mimeographed Copy of Cattle Industry and the Cattelmen of Texas

Navaho Neighbors

Newcastle First United Methodist Pictoral History and Cookbook

Ninety four Years in JackCounty 1854-1948

Nwcastle Texas Sketches of its Schools and Scholars 1909-1983

Old West Barb Wire

On the Border With Mackenzie

On the Texas Frontier

Painted Pole The Beldings and Ranches in Palo Pinto
Palo Pinto County History

Phil Sheridan and His Army

Pioneer Days...Two Views

Pioneers: Moses Taylor and Elizabeth Taylor

Possum Kingdom Country

Posterity

Primeras Lecciones De Espanol

Rawhide Texas

Readings in Texas History

Reconstruction in Texas

Rhoades West

Rip Ford's Texas

Robert Simpson Neighbors and the Texas Frontier
Same Kind of Different as Me

Satanta

Scrapbook of Young County

Scrapbook of Young County

Sentinel of the Southern Plains

Southwestern Lore

Spirit of the Snake

Story of Montague County Texas

Studies in Diversity: American Indian Leaders

Taylor and Bevers Pioneer Families of Palo Pinto Co, TX
Taylor and Bevers- Pioneer Familes of Palo Pinto Co.
Taylor Family History

Teasury of Frontier Relics

DeArment

Fehrenbach

The Graham Leader Olney Enterprise
Crawford

Wilson

Boston Number

Cox

Newcomb

Tyler and Bailey

Huckabay

Ledbetter

Jenkins

Carter

Beck

Gibson

Palo Pinto Historical Committee
Hutton

Clack and Duff

Taylor

Possum Kingdom Country Book Committee
Lawson

Dorado

Gard

Barker

Ramsdell

Rhoades

Ford

Neighbours

Hall. Moore , Vincent

Robinson

Young County Federation of Womens Clubs
Young County Federation of Womens Clubs
Hamilton

Dobie

Engebretson

Montague County Historical Commission
Edmunds

Ross

Ross

Taylor

Beitz

2004
1986
1999
1985
1989
1946
1959
1966
2008
1979
1983
1966
1935
1999
2001
1987
1999
1979
1968
1978
2004
1918
1965
1929
1970
1972
2004
1975
2006
1998
1941
1941
1988
1965
2009

1980
N/D

N/D
1971

2002
1986
1999
1985
1989
1946
1959
1966
2008
1949
1983
1966
1935
1937
2001
1987
1949
1979
1968
1978
2004
1918
1965
1929
1910
1972
1963
1975

1998
1986
1986
1988
1965
2009

1980
N/D

N/D
1971

University of North Texas Press
MacMillan Publishing
D-Books Publishing
McClellan and Stewart

Texas State Historical Association
W.B. Saunders Company
Antiquarian Press

University of Oklahoma Press
Self Published

Texian Press

Self Published

Undetermined

J.M Carrol and Co. Publishing
Fithian Press

Sunbelt Eakins Press

Curtis Media Corporation
University of Oklahoma Press
Reporter Publishing
Undetermined

Leonard Paul Printing
Doubleday Publishing

Ginn and Company
University of Oklahoma Press
The Southwest Press
University of Texas Press
Northland Press

University of Texas Press
Texian Press

Thomas Nelson Publishing
State House Press

Self Published

Self Published

Texas Christian University Press
Folklore Associates

Unlimited Publishing

Curtis Media Corporation
Univeristy of Nebraska Press
Undetermined

Self Published
The Treasure Library

Paper Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Documents
Hard Back
Spiral Bound
Hard Back
Spiral Bound
Paper Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Paper Back
Hard Back
Paper Back
Hard Back
Paper Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Paper Back
Hard Back
Paper Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Paper Back
Paper Back
Paper Back
Hard Back
Paper Back
Hard Back
Paper Back
Paper Back

Spiral Bound
Paper Back
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Texas Boots

Texas Indian Papers 1860-1916

Texas Indian Papers 1860-1916

Texas Palo Pinto County Cemeterty records Volume 1

Texas Palo Pinto County Cemeterty records Volume 2

Texas Ranger Biographies- Those Who Served 1910-1921

Texas Thirties

Texas Wild Flowers

Texas! Discovering the Lone Star State with Frank Oliver Volume 1
Texas! Discovering the Lone Star State with Frank Oliver Volume 2
The Alamo

The Alamo Long Barrack Museum

The American Indian in America Volume Il - Early 19th Century to
Present

The American West

The Arapahoe Way

The Boy Captives

The Buffalo War

The Businesses that Built San Anotnio
The Centuries of Santa Fe

The Chisolm Trail

The Chisolm Trail

The Comanchero Frontier

The Cownboy and His Interpreters
The Cross Timbers

The Double Log Cabin

The Fighting Marlows

The Fighting Marlows

The Franklyn Land and Cattle Company - A Panhandle Enterprise
1882-1957

The Greatest Cowboys Stories Ever Told

The Greatest Generation

The Gunfighters

The History of Education in Young County Texas
The History of Montague County

The House at Otowi Bridge

The Indian frontier of the American West

The Indian Trail

The Indian Trail

The Indian Trial - Complete Story of the Warren Wagon train Massacre

and the Fall of the Kiowa Nation
The Indians of Texas

Delano and Rift
Day/Winfrey
Day/Winfrey
Smith

Smith

Harris, Haris,, Sadler
Beane
Johnston

Oliver

Oliver

Guerra

Daughters of the republic of Texas

Jones
Brown
Bass
Hunter
Haley
Odom and Young
Horgan
Gard
Gard
Kenner
Branch
Foreman
Holland
Shirley
Shirley

Sheffy

Brennan

Brokaw

Time Life Books Series
Cook

Donnell

Church

Utley

Robinson

Robinson

Robinson
Newcomb Jr.

1961
1961
N/D
N/D
2009
1963
1972
1972
1972
1983
1986

1973
1994
1966
2003
1998
1985
1956
1976
1954
1994
1926
1947
1987
1994
1994

1963
2005
1998
1977
N/D
1992
1959
1984
1949
1949

1997
1978

1961
1961
N/D
N/D
2009
1963
1972
1972
1972
1983
1986

1973
1994
1966
1927
1998
1985
1956
1927
1954
1969
1926
1947
1937
1994
1994

1963
2005
1998
1977
N/D
1940
1960
2984
1997
1997

1997
1961

Texas State Library

Texas State Library

Palo Pinto Historical Comm.
Palo Pinto Historical Comm.
Thompson Shore Publishing
The Naylor Company

Shoal Creek Publishers
Graphic Ideas Inc.

Graphic Ideas Inc.

The Alamo Press

Taylor Publishing

Learners Publications

Simon and Shuster

Clarkson N. Potter Incorporated
San Saba Printing

State House Press

Living Legacies

Dutton Publishing

University of Oklahoma Press
University of Oklahoma Press
University of Oklahoma Press
D. Appletona and Co.

University of Oklahoma Press
Taylor Publishing

Texas Christian University Press
Texas Christian University Press

University of Texas Press

The Lyons Press

Random House

Time Life Publsihing

Self Published

Montague County Historical Commission
University of Oklahoma Press

University of New Mexico Press

The Arthur Clark Company

The Arthur Clark Company

The Arthur Clark Company
University of Texas Press

Paper Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Paper Back
Paper Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Paper Back
Paper Back
Paper Back
Paper Back

Hard Back
Paper Back
Hard Back
Paper Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Paper Back
Paper Back
Hard Back
Spiral Bound
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back

Hard Back
Paper Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back

Hard Back
Paper Back
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The Kiowa Verdict

The Most Promising Young Officer

The No Gun Man of Texas

The North Oil Field of Montague County

The Painted Pole - The Beldings and their Ranches in Palo Pinto
County

The Palo Pinto Story

The Palo Pinto Story

The Peters Colony of texas

The Santa Claus Bank Robbery

The Settlers War

The Sketchbook of Texas

The Story of Eliasville

The Story of Oliver Loving and Charles Goodnight
The Story of Texas

The Texas Rangers

The Texas Rangers Images and Incidents
The Westerners

The Wild West

The XIT Ranch of Texas

They Called Him Wild Bill-The Life and Adventures of James Butler
Hickok

Thirty years of Army Life on the Border

Through Unexplored Texas

Townsend Miller- A Letter From Texas

Trails and Ranges of the Vaquero

Trails Through Archer

Twilight on the Range

Up the Chisolm Trail, The Cattle Trails of Montague County
Views of the Past Palo Pinto County Records 1856-1867
Views of the Past Palo Pinto County Records 1856-1867
Washita: The U.S. Army and the souther Cheyennes 1867-1869
Western Words

Where the West Begins

Will Rodgers His Life an Times

Young County History and Biography

Haselhoff
Pierce
Hamner
Smith

Gibson

Clarke

Clarke

Conner
Greene
Michno

Fields
Cunningham
Johnson
Woems, Stone
Parsons

Davis

Brown

Time Life Books Series
Haley

Rosa

Marcy

Parker

Miller

Dobie

Loftin

Timmons

Montague County Historical Commission
Palo Pinto Histoical Commission
Palo Pinto Historical Committee
Greene

Adams

Schmelzer

Ketchum

Crouch

1997
1993
1935
2020

2001
1956
2007
2005
1999
2011
1955
1958
1991
1991
2011
2000
1974
1993
1929

1964
1866
1990
1939
1929
1979
1962
2017
N/D
N/D
2004
1968
1985
1973
1937

1997
1940
1935
2020

2001
1956
2007
2005
1999
2011
1955
1958
1991
1991
2011
2000
1974
1993
1953

1964

1990
1944
1929
1979
1962
2017
N/D
N/D
2004
1968
1985
1973
1937

Five Star Printing

University of Oklahoma Press
Undetermined

Kindle Direct Publishing

Sunbelt Eakin Press

The Manney Company
Brazos Printing

Texas Historic Commission
Universiy of North Texas Press
Caxton Press

Humble QOil and Refining
Undetermined

Texas Frontier Trails

Shearer Publishing

Arcadia Publishing

University of Texas Press
Holt, Rienhart and Winston
Time Life Publsihing
University of Oklahoma Press

University of Oklahoma Press
Applewood Books

Texas State Historical Commission
Nieman-marcus

Southwest Press

Nortex press

University of Texas Press
Createspace

Palo Pinto Historical Comm.
Palo Pinto Historical Comm.
University of Oklahoma Press
University of Oklahoma Press
Windsor Publications
American Heritage Publishing
Dealey and Lowe

Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Paper Back

Paper Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Paper Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Paper Back
Hard Back

Documents

Paper Back
Paper Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back

Hard Back
Paper Back
Paper Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Paper Back
Spiral Bound
Spiral Bound
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back
Hard Back



